N CLIPSAL

by Sehneider Eleceric

40CSFM-VW
Selector switch, Clipsal Iconic, 4 positions,
mechanism, Off 1 2 3, 75VA 250V, Vivid White

Product data sheet
Characteristics

Main
Range Clipsal Iconic
Product or component Selector switch
type
Device application Fan speed controller
Colour tint Vivid white
Quantity per set Set of 10
2
3
5
5
Complementary _é
©
Device presentation Mechanism e
(5]
Control type Rotary knob &
Switch function 4 positions g, g g
[T
Marking 0-1-2-3 )
Rated current 0.3A .§ §§
339
[Ue] rated operational voltage 250V % § %
Connections - terminals Screw terminal é g%
1.5 Mm?2 screw terminal for 4 S%9
2.5 mm? screw terminal for 3 % ﬁ é
e
Height 23 mm 2%
Width 23 mm Eos
522
Depth 51 mm EBE
Net weight 0.042 kg SEE
5583
82T
Packing Units §5°
Unit Type of Package 1 PCE § 3 _%
Number of Units in Package 1 1 §IEE
2EQ2
Package 1 Weight 50.0g 8¢
€T 5
Package 1 Height 3.1¢cm w8 E
So o
Package 1 width 7.3cm ‘g 22
Package 1 Length 10.2cm §§§
Unit Type of Package 2 BB1 g § %
Number of Units in Package 2 10 %%E
Package 2 Weight 0.636 kg ‘g ic; E
Package 2 Height 13 cm E g
Package 2 width 9.8 cm g25
Eons
Package 2 Length 15.8 cm 3o g
3
Package 3 Height 33.5cm 2g°o
£2s
38:
g5z
c5S
£8¢
275
FiE=
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Neither Schneider Electric Industries SAS nor any of its affiliates or subsidiaries shall be responsible or liable for misuse of the information contained herein.



